
Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $70.00 Par on 14

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $70.00 Birdie on 5

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $70.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00Total Purse Allocated: $210.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 4 5 Anderson, John, Anderson, Rudy and 11 other

2 3 3 Barnes, Curtis, Barninger, Cole and 3 other

3 4 5 Barnes, Curtis, Dostal, Charles and 8 other

4 5 5 Anderson, Rudy, Barnes, Curtis and 2 other

5 4 3 Denby, Stephen

6 3 3 Dostal, Charles, Proffitt, Robert and 1 other

7 4 4 Barninger, Cole and Perkins, Larry

8 4 4 Perkins, Larry and Woodard, Kevin

9 5 4 Hawkins, George

10 4 4 Anderson, John and Denby, Stephen

11 3 3 Barninger, Cole, Mosley, Mike and 1 other

12 5 5 Barnes, Curtis, Barninger, Cole and 2 other

13 4 4 Denby, Stephen, Kelley, Kevin and 1 other

14 5 5 Barnes, Curtis

15 4 5 Barninger, Cole, Denby, Stephen and 3 other

16 3 3 Proffitt, Robert and Sanchez, David

17 4 4 Barnes, Curtis, Jones, Dakota and 3 other

18 4 5 Barnes, Curtis, Barninger, Cole and 3 other

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 0 1 1

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 0 1

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 0 1

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 0 0 0

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 0 0 0

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 0 0 0

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 0 0 0

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 0 0 0

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 0 0 0

6 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5

5 3 6 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 5 4 5 7

8 5 6 8 6 7 7 6 4 5 6 6 5 9 8 6 5 6

6 4 7 8 7 6 7 6 6 6 5 9 7 7 6 5 6 7

5 6 5 7 8 3 6 7 5 7 4 5 6 11 5 4 7 5

5 4 5 8 7 4 6 6 8 10 3 6 5 8 7 6 5 10

5 5 5 6 6 7 5 4 6 5 6 8 8 7 5 5 6 6

5 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 8 6 7 6 5 5 5

5 6 7 7 5 5 9 5 8 8 4 9 5 8 8 4 6 8
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 0 0 0

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 0 0 0

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 0 0 0

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 0 0 0

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 0 0 0

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 0 0 0

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 0 0 0

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 0 0 0

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 0 0 0

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 0 0 0

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob

Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy

5 3 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 8 5 4 7 5

6 4 5 8 8 5 6 7 5 7 5 6 7 6 6 4 4 6

5 5 5 6 6 7 6 6 5 6 3 7 7 6 6 5 4 5

5 3 6 7 7 4 4 4 6 7 4 6 4 8 7 5 4 8

5 3 5 6 7 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 8 5 3 5 6

7 5 7 5 7 3 6 7 5 6 4 6 5 7 6 5 5 6

5 4 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 4 4 7 7 7 6 7 5 7

5 4 7 5 6 7 7 7 6 7 4 8 10 6 6 5 5 6

6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 7 6 8 6 3 6 8

6 4 5 7 5 6 8 7 7 7 4 7 4 6 7 4 6 7

5 4 5 7 8 X X X X X X X X X X 5 4 6

6 4 5 6 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 2 $71.00 Birdie on 16, Eagle on 17

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 2 $71.00 Eagle on 7, Eagle on 11

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $35.00 Birdie on 14

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $35.00 Eagle on 10

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 1 $35.00 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $247.00Total Purse Allocated: $247.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 4 3 Manahl, James, Mulcahey, Mike and 1 other

2 3 2 Mulcahey, Mike and Nicholson, Johnnie

3 4 3 Randall, Randy, Self, Robert and 1 other

4 5 3 Anderson, Rudy

5 4 3 Nicholson, Johnnie and Rodriguez, Jesse

6 3 2 Dostal, Charles, Manahl, James and 3 other

7 4 2 Nicholson, Johnnie

8 4 3 Mulcahey, Mike, Randall, Randy and 4 other

9 5 3 Hawkins, George and Manahl, James

10 4 2 Stemberger, Charlotte

11 3 1 Nicholson, Johnnie

12 5 4 Barnes, Curtis, Dostal, Charles and 1 other

13 4 3 Kelley, Kevin and Valdez, Paul

14 5 4 Barnes, Curtis

15 4 3 Stemberger, Charlotte and Stemberger, Val

16 3 2 Lewis, Arthur

17 4 2 Lewis, Arthur

18 4 3 Dostal, Charles, Mulcahey, Mike and 1 other

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Lewis, Arthur (18)Lewis, Arthur (18) 0 2 2

Nicholson, Johnnie (20)Nicholson, Johnnie (20) 1 1 2

Barnes, Curtis (12)Barnes, Curtis (12) 0 1 1

Stemberger, Charlotte (31)Stemberger, Charlotte (31) 0 1 1

Anderson, Rudy (25)Anderson, Rudy (25) 1 0 1

Dillard, Scott (24)Dillard, Scott (24) 0 0 0
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/8130283290373433492?event_id=7755801484935080201&starting_hole=0


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Dostal, Charles (22)Dostal, Charles (22) 0 0 0

Lowe, Toby (14)Lowe, Toby (14) 0 0 0

Waters, Carl (15)Waters, Carl (15) 0 0 0

Woodard, Kevin (11)Woodard, Kevin (11) 0 0 0

Rodriguez, Jesse (29)Rodriguez, Jesse (29) 0 0 0

Valdez, Paul (24)Valdez, Paul (24) 0 0 0

Jones, Dakota (10)Jones, Dakota (10) 0 0 0

Suber, Donald (13)Suber, Donald (13) 0 0 0

Mulcahey, Mike (21)Mulcahey, Mike (21) 0 0 0

Self, Robert (23)Self, Robert (23) 0 0 0

Anderson, John (14)Anderson, John (14) 0 0 0

Hawkins, George (18)Hawkins, George (18) 0 0 0

Keck, Raymond (31)Keck, Raymond (31) 0 0 0

Sanchez, David (13)Sanchez, David (13) 0 0 0

Kelley, Kevin (20)Kelley, Kevin (20) 0 0 0

Manahl, James (36)Manahl, James (36) 0 0 0

Randall, Randy (23)Randall, Randy (23) 0 0 0

Stemberger, Val (31)Stemberger, Val (31) 0 0 0

Hester, Jimmy (16)Hester, Jimmy (16)
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